Devon County Cricket Club

Notes to the accounts for the year ended 30 November 2022
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Devon Lions
Opening bank account (not included in 2021)
Income

Less: Expenditure

Match day expenses
Travel

Playing equipment and kit
Coaching fees

Hire of facilities

Sundry expenses

Net surplus at bank
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1,811
1,646
1,870
1,003
672
120

2022

8,000

500

7,122

1,378



