Devon County Cricket Club

Notes to the accounts for the year ended 30 November 2022

4	Devon Lions	2022	
	Opening bank account (not included in 2021)	£	£ 8,000
	Income		500
	Less: Expenditure		
	Match day expenses	1,811	
	Travel	1,646	
	Playing equipment and kit	1,870	
	Coaching fees	1,003	
	Hire of facilities	672	
	Sundry expenses	120	
			7,122
	Net surplus at bank	_	1,378